Preliminary QPB9010
 xPON Video Receiver with integrated VCA
Data Sheet Rev.B,November 29, 2017 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 14 www.qorvo.com
®
Product Description
The QPB9010 is a video receiver integrated circuit (IC)
which provides a low noise analog interface to optical
access triplexer modules used in single family ONTs in

RFoG Network Interface Unit (NIU)
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPB9010SB Sample bag 5 pcs
QPB9010SQ Sample bag 25 pcs
QPB9010SR 7” Reel with 100 pcs
QPB9010TR7 7” Reel with 250 pcs
QPB9010TR13 13” Reel with 750 pcs
QPB9010PCBA-410 Fully assembled Evaluation Board
OUTPUT
TIA Driver
Vcc, Vdd2
Att. adjust Temperature
Sensing
Photo Diode
QPB9010
Vcc
Preliminary QPB9010
Data Sheet Rev.B,November 29, 2017 | Subject to change without notice 2 of 14 www.qorvo.com
®
Electrical Specifications – tested in evaluation circuit
Parameter